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 2007 - KK liegend mit Riemen

LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT

1 Jochum  Patrick Hohenems 96 97 94 97 94 97 575

2 Schneider Tanja Höchst 90 98 95 91 95 90 559

3 Ankele Marcel Wolfurt 91 94 92 96 89 92 554

4 Fleisch Daniel Montafon 90 92 89 89 92 91 543

5 Salzgeber Patrizia Rankweil 91 91 90 86 89 94 541

6 Hinderegger Julian Alberschwende 87 91 89 90 87 91 535

7 Bargehr Renee Montafon 92 87 85 85 86 94 529

8 Hermes Benjamin Alberschwende 87 82 85 82 85 85 506

9 Wachter Dominik Montafon 85 83 70 79 75 81 473

1 Böhler Martin Wolfurt 94 97 98 98 100 100 587

2 Mathis Thomas Hohenems 98 99 99 98 97 96 587

3 Rusch Tobias Alberschwende 93 96 96 95 94 95 569

4 Metzler Katharina Egg 90 99 95 96 93 95 568

5 Berchtold  Stefan Andelsbuch 93 95 98 96 94 90 566

6 Lümbacher Florian Feldkirch 96 91 93 91 88 90 549

1 Fetz Bertram Egg 96 98 99 100 98 98 589

2 Fröwis Christoph Frastanz 100 95 96 98 99 98 586

3 Schrotter Arnold Rankweil 98 96 97 95 100 98 584

4 Stastny Manfred Klostertal 96 96 96 97 99 98 582

5 Groß Christoph Hörbranz 99 94 95 97 99 98 582

6 Pirker Peter Frastanz 96 98 97 98 95 98 582

7 Uhl Alexander Klostertal 97 96 98 95 98 97 581

8 Kerbleder Gerold Feldkirch 97 98 94 98 98 96 581

9 Kremmel Rainer Hard 97 95 98 97 98 94 579

10 Hofer Peter Wolfurt 95 99 99 99 92 94 578

11 Vögel Thomas Wolfurt 98 98 95 94 96 95 576

12 Schneider Jürgen Hard 94 96 98 98 92 97 575

13 Diem Klaus Höchst 95 96 97 93 97 96 574

14 Wachter Bernd Montafon 96 93 95 99 94 95 572

15 Gaisbauer Manuel Feldkirch 95 90 97 98 96 95 571

16 Rabel Patrick Frastanz 93 93 95 93 98 97 569

17 Müller Helmut Hard 93 92 97 97 95 93 567

18 Bauer Markus Höchst 96 98 94 94 92 93 567

19 Fleisch Michael Montafon 94 84 97 92 96 96 559

20 Piazza Klaus Montafon 92 93 91 94 94 95 559

21 Wittwer Harald Montafon 93 95 93 88 92 92 553

22 Bucher Alexander Montafon 84 84 88 92 86 93 527

23 Innerhofer Adi Höchst 87 82 84 89 92 90 524

1 Ladner Sonja Frastanz 97 97 96 98 97 100 585

2 Hillinger Melanie Rankweil 97 99 98 98 95 95 582

3 Müller Rosemarie Frastanz 99 92 99 97 98 96 581

4 Beranek Rosemarie Egg 97 97 96 99 95 95 579

5 Horvath Luzia Klostertal 96 95 96 95 95 98 575

6 Knaller Sabrina Höchst 90 94 97 92 94 93 560

7 Zangerle Conny Höchst 93 93 96 94 92 91 559

8 Zogg Karin Höchst 85 92 91 93 94 96 551

9 Klocker Christina Höchst 88 92 94 92 91 90 547

10 Diem Christine Höchst 93 90 87 91 91 94 546

11 Tschaudi Andrea Höchst 91 91 91 90 94 87 544

JUNGSCHÜTZEN - ENGLISCHMATCH

JUNIOREN - ENGLISCHMATCH

MÄNNER - ENGLISCHMATCH

FRAUEN - ENGLISCHMATCH
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 2007 - KK liegend mit Riemen

LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT

1 Beranek Werner Egg 98 98 96 99 99 98 588

2 Hönig Ernst Klostertal 97 96 98 97 97 98 583

3 Muxel Gerhard Wolfurt 96 99 96 94 99 96 580

4 Horvath Adi Klostertal 99 95 98 99 93 92 576

5 Lingenhel Walter Doren 96 95 96 96 96 96 575

6 Mathei Wilfried Feldkirch 94 97 94 95 96 97 573

7 Gaisbauer Peter Feldkirch 96 95 92 98 94 97 572

8 Heinzle Hartwig Rankweil 92 92 98 99 95 96 572

9 Gächter Bernd Hohenems 92 98 94 97 94 96 571

10 Schneider Hedi Hard 91 92 96 94 98 99 570

11 Ammann Dietmar Feldkirch 95 93 95 95 96 96 570

12 Feurstein Arnold Egg 92 92 96 97 95 94 566

13 Ulmer Thomas Wolfurt 94 95 95 98 91 92 565

14 Berchtold Egon Hard 95 94 93 94 94 93 563

15 Gasser Markus Wolfurt 92 93 94 92 95 93 559

16 Gisinger Reinhard Hard 93 93 92 93 92 89 552

17 Köpke Michael Hard 89 93 90 89 93 92 546

18 Ulmer Marjeta Wolfurt 88 87 92 92 91 92 542

1 Waibel Wolfram sen Hohenems 97 98 96 98 97 99 585

2 Tangl Roland Feldkirch 95 98 98 99 98 95 583

3 Himbury Gerald Gisingen 96 94 96 96 95 98 575

4 Lamprecht  Rudolf Hard 95 94 95 96 99 95 574

5 Burtscher Hubert Klostertal 94 96 98 92 95 94 569

6 Sinz Helmut Hard 97 91 94 92 95 90 559

7 Muchitsch Walter Hard 92 95 89 94 96 90 556

8 Lechner Alois Frastanz 95 93 93 90 95 84 550

1 Steurer Hubert Alberschwende 96 96 97 289

2 Latschrauner Hermann Hard 96 92 94 282

3 Huber Reinhold Hohenems 95 91 95 281

4 Oberholzer Hugo Dornbirn 93 95 92 280

5 Eiler Heinrich Dornbirn 95 91 92 278

7 Mohr Werner Dornbirn 93 95 90 278

6 Wörz Hans Hohenems 93 95 90 278

8 Schneider Gebhard Hohenems 91 92 92 275

9 Mathies Christian Dornbirn 89 92 93 274

10 Thurner Ludwig Rankweil 90 91 93 274

11 Weber Heinrich Frastanz 88 89 95 272

12 Fend Ernst Rankweil 87 93 92 272

13 Madertoner Peter Höchst 92 89 91 272

14 Madlener Karl Frastanz 82 90 93 265

15 Müller Siegmund Dornbirn 90 87 88 265

16 Girardi Alfred Höchst 87 84 91 262

17 Purkathofer Harald Feldkirch 87 85 89 261

18 Mischitz Walter Höchst 82 86 86 254

L ST K

1 Beranek Rosemarie USG Egg 195 184 180 559

2 Ladner Sonja SG Frastanz 192 181 185 558

3 Kremmel Rainer USG Hard 194 174 186 554

4 Rusch Tobias USG Alberschwende 190 180 182 552

5 Pirker Peter SG Frastanz 192 176 183 551

6 Metzler Katharina USG Egg 184 183 178 545

SENIOREN 1 - ENGLISCHMATCH

SENIOREN 2 - ENGLISCHMATCH

SENIOREN 3 - 30 SCHUSS

ALLGEMEIN 3 x 20
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 2007 - KK liegend mit Riemen

LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT

L ST

1 Beranek Werner USG Egg 285 274 559

2 Lingenhel Walter USG Doren 291 260 551

3 Muxel Gerhard USG Wolfurt 284 260 544

4 Gasser Markus USG Wolfurt 284 241 525

5 Schneider  Hedi USG Hard 281 240 521

6 Horvath Adi SG Klostertal 289 220 509

7 Berchtold Egon USG Hard 287 200 487

8 Köpke Michael USG Hard 275 169 444

L ST

1 Dreher Bruno USG Höchst 271 245 516

2 Künzler Leo USG Bizau 272 242 514

3 Lamprecht Rudolf USG Hard 279 225 504

4 Kessler Josef SG Rankweil 271 209 480

SENIOREN 1 - 2 x30

SENIOREN 2 - 2 x30
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 2007 - KK liegend mit Riemen

LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT

1 SG  Montafon

Fleisch Daniel 543

Bargehr Renee 529

Wachter Dominik 473 1.545

1 USG Hard

Müller Helmut 567

Schneider Jürgen 575

Kremmel Rainer 579 1.721

2 SG Montafon

Wachter Bernd 572

Fleisch Michael 559

Wittwer Harald 553 1.684

3 USG Höchst

Diem Klaus 574

Bauer Markus 567

Innerhofer Adi 524 1.665

1 USG Höchst 2

Knaller Sabrina 560

Zangerle Conny 559

Zogg Karin 551 1.670

2 USG Höchst 3

Klocker Christina 547

Diem Christine 546

Tschaudi Andrea 544 1.637

1 USG Egg

Fetz Bertram 589

Beranek Werner 588

Beranek Rosemarie 579 1.756

2 SG Frastanz

Fröwis Christoph 586

Pirker Peter 582

Müller Rosemarie 581 1.749

3 SG Hohenems

Mathis Thomas 587

Waibel Wolfram 585

Jochum Patrick 575 1.747

4 SG Klostertal

Hönig Ernst 583

Stastny Manfred 582

Uhl Alexander 581 1.746

5 USG Wolfurt

Böhler Martin 587

Hofer Peter 578

Vögel Thomas 576 1.741

6 HSG Feldkirch

Kerbleder Gerold 581

Gaisbauer Peter 572

Gaisbauer Manuel 571 1.724

MANNSCHAFT - JUNGSCHÜTZEN - ENGLISCHMATCH

MANNSCHAFT - MÄNNER - ENGLISCHMATCH

MANNSCHAFT - FRAUEN - ENGLISCHMATCH

MANNSCHAFT - ALLGEMEIN - ENGLISCHMATCH
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 2007 - KK liegend mit Riemen

LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT
7 SG Klostertal

Horvath Adi 576

Horvath Luzia 575

Burtscher Hubert 569 1.151

8 SG Rankweil

Schrotter Arnold 584

Hillinger Melanie 582

Salzgeber Patrizia 541 1.707

1 HSG Feldkirch

Tangl Roland 583

Mathei Wilfried 573

Ammann Dietmar 570 1.726

2 USG WOLFURT

Muxel Gerhard 580

Ulmer Thomas 565

Gasser Markus 559 1.704

3 USG Hard

Schneider Hedi 570

Gisinger Reinhard 552

Köpke Michael 546 1.668

1 USG Hard

Schneider Hedi 521

Berchtold Egon 487

Köpke Michael 444 1.452

1 USG Hard

Lamprecht Rudolf 574

Sinz Helmut 559

Muchitsch Walter 556 1.689

MANNSCHAFT - SENIOREN 2 - ENGLISCHMATCH

MANNSCHAFT - Senioren - Englischmatch

MANNSCHAFT - SENIOREN 2 - 2 x30
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 2007 - KK liegend mit Riemen

LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT

1 SG Hohenems

Huber Reinhold 281

Wörz Hans 278

Schneider Gebhard 275 834

2 USG Dornbirn 1

Oberholzer Hugo 280

Eiler Heinrich 278

Mathies Christian 274 832

3 USG Dornbirn 2

Mohr Werner 278

Madlener Karl 265

Müller Siegmund 265 808

4 USG Höchst 4

Madertoner Peter 272

Girardi Alfred 262

Mischitz Walter 254 788

MANNSCHAFT - SENIOREN 3 - 30 Schuss
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